
Levi Caicco from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Mali Photnetrakhom from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Malia Gazda from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Alexis Austin from Brava Dance Center, NY

Victoria Oliveri from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Dylan Lejuez from Brava Dance Center, NY

MINI GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Victoria Yellin from Brava Dance Center, NY

Samantha Geller  from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Juliet Morison from Brava Dance Center, NY

Sierra Carnevale from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Harper Lamothe  from DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Sophia McKenna from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Emily Pierog from Brava Dance Center, NY

Juliana Cherwinski from The Talent Factory, RI

Aiylla Bosse  from DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Loralei Demers from The Talent Factory, RI

Aislinn Halvonik from Lefton Dance Complex, NH

Addison Leibowitz from New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Ada Dodge from Encore Dance Academy, MA

Lucas Pignotti from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Tony Parrelli from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Andy Lane from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Rex Baning from Dancers' Corner, VT

Mason Calarco from Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Annie Devine from K and M Studio, MA

Camryn Studebaker from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Paige Kim from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Crystal Fu from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Kaiya Foristall from Encore Dance Academy, MA

Ruby Byrne from Brava Dance Center, NY

Sophia Simpson from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Alana Hanke from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Callie Ontaneda from Brava Dance Center, NY

JUNIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Dakota Godek from The Talent Factory, RI

Hailey Ingstad from So Cal Dance, CA

Chloe Smith from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Maddy Creveling from K and M Studio, MA

Skylar Youkilis from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Rachel DuBois from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Abby Cohen from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Madeline D'Angelo from Encore Dance Academy, MA

Brooke Bisesi from New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Lacey Goguen from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Rhys Fitzpatrick from Brava Dance Center, NY

Peyton Lejuez from Brava Dance Center, NY

Mollie Winer from New England School of Dance, NH

Katie Kennedy from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Mia Kaflinski  from Connecticut Dance Conservatory, CT

Amaryn Farr from Brava Dance Center, NY

Molly Wolter from New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Ashley Cleverdon from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Lila O'Rorke from Brava Dance Center, NY



Anna Beatty from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Jed McManus  from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Jack Schofield from Elite Academy Of Dance, MA

Timothy Looby from Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Amir Shah from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Liana Weisbord from The Talent Factory, RI

Hannah Vance from The Talent Factory, RI

Jazmine Raine Werner from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Kya Story from The Dance Club, UT

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Hayden Hamel from The Dance Club, UT

Kaia Masenior from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Haylee Goguen from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Madison Rizzo from Massachusetts Dance Academy, MA

Elizabeth Weber from The Talent Factory, RI

Lynzie Broome from Elite Academy Of Dance, MA

Aubrie Trapnell from The Dance Club, UT

Samantha Lee from Brava Dance Center, NY

Ava Leahey from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Gillian Gordon from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Julia Ferraz from IB Classical Dance, FL

Scarlett Szewczyk from The Colony, IL

Lilly Courbron  from Connecticut Dance Conservatory, CT

Josie Robillard from Beth Walsh Dance Centre, MA

Janea Latimer from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Willa Byrne from Brava Dance Center, NY

Valentina Clement from IB Classical Dance, FL

Emilia Allison from Brava Dance Center, NY

Ava Gazda from Dance Enthusiasm, MA



Gabriella Hennessey from A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Sophia Compton from Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Cara Scansaroli from Brava Dance Center, NY

Emmeline Gerardi from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Anna Creedon from Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Abby Scollins from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Lucille Brennan from Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Katelyn Du from New England Dance Center, MA

Tori Gordon from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Colin Niska from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Daniel Chesnut from Urbana Dance, MD

Aiden Powers from Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA

Julian Smith from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Gavin Garolis-Bechtold from Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP



Athena Andrade from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Jackie DuBois from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Nova Lajoie from Lents Dance Company, FL

Sofia Ferraz from IB Classical Dance, FL

Rachel Barros from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Elise Mungovan from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Sierra Moccio from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Sofia Mankin from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Keira Fleming from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Lila Blood from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Ashlyn Gannon from The Talent Factory, RI

Emi DePeter from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Hannah Bristol-Watson from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Thea Weathers from The Talent Factory, RI

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Athena Bernaz from Broadway Dance Theatre, NJ

Angelina Rak from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Sofia Sverdlov from IB Classical Dance, FL

Annika Mankin from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Anita Bianchi from Melissa Hoffman Dance Center, NH

Madison Upham from Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Grace Jerrier from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Olivia Marko from MJ Dance Center, PA

Tatiana Heintz from Stowe Dance Academy, VT

Madison Oh from New England Dance Center, MA

Hannah Huling from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Juliette Marzo from New England Dance Center, MA

Anna Schlapak from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Lilly Stanley from New England Dance Center, MA

Making A Difference Scholarship
The Talent Factory, RI



Sunehri Verma from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Inaara Lalani from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Jazmine Raine Werner from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Ava Leahey from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Gillian Gordon from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Scarlett Szewczyk from The Colony, IL

Valentina Clement from IB Classical Dance, FL

Dominic Heise from Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Jack Schofield from Elite Academy Of Dance, MA

Amir Shah from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Loralei Demers from The Talent Factory, RI

Giuliana Piccirillo  from Independent (Piccirillo), MA

Bianca Bro from New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Natalie Chadwick from Elevate Dance Center, MA

Juliana Cherwinski from The Talent Factory, RI

Jayde McLaughlin from Allegro Dance Academy, NH

Dylan Lejuez from Brava Dance Center, NY

Ballet Scholarships



Brooke Bisesi from New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Sadie Chong from Rhythm Dance Company, MA

Sophia Simpson from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Mollie Winer from New England School of Dance, NH

Sofia Mankin from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Olivia Marko from MJ Dance Center, PA

Juliette Marzo from New England Dance Center, MA

Keira Fleming from Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Kaiden Currie from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Sierra Moccio from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Ciera Buonopane from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Lily Grant from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Ellia Masenior from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Samantha Quillen from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kelsy Brown from Sally McDermott Dance Centers, MA

Joanna Fashjian from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Tap Scholarships



Alice Jordan from Farmington Dance, CT

Gianna Zanni from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Jillian Petruccelli from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Charlotte Caron from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Kya Story from The Dance Club, UT

Hayden Hamel from The Dance Club, UT

Timothy Looby from Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Indira Barros from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Katie Kennedy from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Hailey Ingstad from So Cal Dance, CA

Autumn Jolly from Touch of Class Dance, PA

Bryanna King from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Riley Christian from The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Nathan Oliphant from The Dance Works, NH

Cameron Colella from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Aiden Powers from Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA

Future Star Scholarships



Edma Felix from The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Samantha Geller  from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Juliana Donini from Independent (Donini), MA

Elia Silva from Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Aislinn Halvonik from Lefton Dance Complex, NH

Sierra Carnevale from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Tony Parrelli from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Andy Lane from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Rex Baning from Dancers' Corner, VT

Emma Thiboutot from The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Lucas Pignotti from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Mason Calarco from Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Sophia Strong from North Shore Dance Academy, MA

Kayla Ross from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Alyce Drapeau from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Charlotte Fredette  from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Kaiden Currie from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Wesley Henderson from Studio RED, ME

Fiona Costello from Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Joely Ross from Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

LeAnne Hayman from A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Isabella Vinacco from The Talent Factory, RI

Dominic Heise from Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Preston Henderson from Studio RED, ME

Ethan Novack from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Wesley Henderson from Studio RED, ME

August Knause from Studio RED, ME

Julian Smith from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Nathan Oliphant from The Dance Works, NH

Morgan Tucker from MJ Dance Center, PA

Noelle Hogan from Brava Dance Center, NY

Alliana Rose from Adagio Dance Academy, NH

Intensive Standout Awards



Felicite Veach from New England School of Dance, NH

Sunehri Verma from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kaiden Currie from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Elise Mungovan from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Athena Andrade from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Ashlyn Gannon from The Talent Factory, RI

Annika Mankin from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Sofia Ferraz from IB Classical Dance, FL

Jackie DuBois from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

chosen by…
Athena Andrade from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

chosen by…
Mali Photnetrakhom from In Motion Dance Project, FL

chosen by…

Rising Star Award
JOE

SUZI

CHLOE

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Zyla Harris-Petter from Debbie Allen Dance Academy, CA

chosen by…
Julian Smith from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

chosen by…
Rex Baning from Dancers' Corner, VT

chosen by…
Sofia Mankin from Drouin Dance Center, ME

JUNIOR
Lucas Pignotti from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Tony Parrelli from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Annie Devine from K and M Studio, MA

Abby Cohen from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Paige Kim from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

TEEN
Sunehri Verma from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Julian Smith from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

JOEY

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

SCOTT

KEENAN



Liana Weisbord from The Talent Factory, RI

Hayden Hamel from The Dance Club, UT

Zoey Pignotti from Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Jazmine Raine Werner from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Lyndsey McTague from Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Jack Schofield from Elite Academy Of Dance, MA

Aubrie Trapnell from The Dance Club, UT

Emi DePeter from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Grace Jerrier from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Jackie DuBois from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Daniel Chesnut from Urbana Dance, MD

Gavin Garolis-Bechtold from Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Sierra Moccio from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Colin Niska from Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship



Athena Andrade from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Cameron Colella from Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Anna Schlapak from Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Aiden Powers from Shooting Stars Performing Arts, MA

Sofia Sverdlov from IB Classical Dance, FL

Hannah Vance from The Talent Factory, RI

Cara Scansaroli from Brava Dance Center, NY

TEEN
Samantha Lee from Brava Dance Center, NY

SENIOR
Sofia Ferraz from IB Classical Dance, FL

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist Intensive Scholarship



Kaia Masenior from Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Nova Lajoie from Lents Dance Company, FL

Athena Andrade from High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Janea Latimer from Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Emi DePeter from Drouin Dance Center, ME

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship




